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Plan du Primier étage
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06

3.
50

4.
00

4.
00

0.
70

12
.2

0

3.
50

4.
00

4.
00

0.
70

12
.2

0

0.
10

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
18

0.
180.

08
0.

10

3.
30

0.
20

3.
80

0.
20

3.
80

0.
20

0.
70

3.
50

4.
00

4.
00

0.
70

3.
30

0.
20

3.
80

0.
20

3.
80

0.
20

0.
70

3.
50

4.
00

4.
00

0.
70

3.
30

0.
20

3.
80

0.
20

3.
80

0.
20

0.
70

3.
30

0.
20

3.
80

0.
20

3.
80

0.
20

0.
70

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

0.29
0.29

±0.00

+3.50

+7.50

+11.50

+12.20

±0.00

+3.50

+7.50

+11.50

+12.20

±0.00

+3.50

+7.50

+11.50

+12.20

±0.00

+3.50

+7.50

+11.50

+12.20

±0.00

+1.85

+5.60

+11.50

+12.20

+3.30

+7.30

+11.30

+3.30

+7.30

+11.30



GSPublisherVersion 0.2.100.100

Element

Echelle

Propriétaire 

Objet

Lieux

Date

Sion, parcelle n°13'283

29.04.2024

Association El-Falah

Immeuble associatif

Façade NORD 051:50



GSPublisherVersion 0.2.100.100

Element

Echelle

Propriétaire 

Objet

Lieux

Date

Sion, parcelle n°13'283

29.04.2024

Association El-Falah

Immeuble associatif

Façade EST 071:50



GSPublisherVersion 0.2.100.100

Element

Echelle

Propriétaire 

Objet

Lieux

Date

Sion, parcelle n°13'283

29.04.2024

Association El-Falah

Immeuble associatif

Façade OUEST 061:50



GSPublisherVersion 0.2.100.100

Element

Echelle

Propriétaire 

Objet

Lieux

Date

Sion, parcelle n°13'283

29.04.2024

Association El-Falah

Immeuble associatif

Façade SUD 081:50



GSPublisherVersion 0.2.100.100

Element

Echelle

Propriétaire 

Objet

Lieux

Date

Sion, parcelle n°13'283

29.04.2024

Association El-Falah

Immeuble associatif



GSPublisherVersion 0.2.100.100

Element

Echelle

Propriétaire 

Objet

Lieux

Date

Sion, parcelle n°13'283

29.04.2024

Association El-Falah

Immeuble associatif



GSPublisherVersion 0.2.100.100

Element

Echelle

Propriétaire 

Objet

Lieux

Date

Sion, parcelle n°13'283

29.04.2024

Association El-Falah

Immeuble associatif



GSPublisherVersion 0.2.100.100

Element

Echelle

Propriétaire 

Objet

Lieux

Date

Sion, parcelle n°13'283

29.04.2024

Association El-Falah

Immeuble associatif



GSPublisherVersion 0.2.100.100

Element

Echelle

Propriétaire 

Objet

Lieux

Date

Sion, parcelle n°13'283

29.04.2024

Association El-Falah

Immeuble associatif



GSPublisherVersion 0.2.100.100

Element

Echelle

Propriétaire 

Objet

Lieux

Date

Sion, parcelle n°13'283

29.04.2024

Association El-Falah

Immeuble associatif


	0.Premiére page
	1.Plan d'étage avec cour
	2.Plan d'étage
	3.Plan du Primier étage
	4.Plan du deuxiéme étage
	5. Couper l'objet
	6.Façade NORD
	7.Façade EST
	8.Façade OUEST
	9.Façade SUD
	10.Points de vue
	9.Points de vue 1
	10.Points de vue 2
	11.Points de vue 3
	12.Points de vue 4
	13.Points de vue 5
	14.Points de vue 6


